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1. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 109 180 180 469 95

2. Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 RMK Dalovice 96 180 180 456 91

3. Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 RMK Krupka 117 139 180 436 86

4. Laurich Tomáš CZE 37-60 RMK Krupka 97 75 140 312 66

5. Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 91 93 101 285 61

6. Železný Ota CZE 37-80 RMK Krupka 100 41 110 251 55

7. Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 180 67 0 247 54

8. Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 RMK Krupka 55 115 49 219 49

9. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 110 77 0 187 43

10.- 11. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 57 28 94 179 41

10.- 11. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 80 36 63 179 41

12.- 13. Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 RMK Krupka 0 159 0 159 37

12.- 13. Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 40 70 49 159 37

14. Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 RMK Krupka 0 85 49 134 33

15. Šubrtová Veronika CZE 37-70 RMK Krupka 0 66 63 129 32

16. Šubrt Jan CZE 37-92 RMK Krupka 0 117 117 30

17. Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 28 54 0 82 24

18. Růžičková Eva CZE 37-47 RMK Krupka 15 66 0 81 24

19. Strnad Martin CZE 37-82 RMK Krupka 0 71 0 71 22

20. Zaoral Petr CZE 37-33 RMK Krupka 0 63 63 21

21. Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 RCSO Český Těšín 0 31 24 55 19

22. Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka 0 0 44 44 17

23.- 24. Bajger Bogdan CZE 437-59 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 0 10

23.- 24. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 0 10
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1. Kozlov Alexander CZE 37-19 RMK Krupka 180 180 180 540 94

2. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 152 180 180 512 88

3. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 RMK Dalovice 113 180 180 473 81

4. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 180 106 180 466 79

5. Kučka Milan CZE 124-03 RMK Letovice 137 109 180 426 73

6. Krámek Zbyněk CZE 352-010 RMK Dalovice 146 0 180 326 58

7. Musil Josef CZE 352-002 RMK Dalovice 108 180 29 317 57

8. Kaleta Denis CZE 437-09 RCSO Český Těšín 180 28 97 305 54

9. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 147 77 62 286 51

10. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 116 71 45 232 44

11. Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 135 0 49 184 37

12. Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 RMK Krupka 42 0 68 110 26

13. Pavka Marek CZE 37-21 RMK Krupka 39 0 0 39 16

14. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 29 0 29 14

15. Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 0 10
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1. Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka 180 38 75 293 95

2. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 74 125 75 274 88

3. Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 RMK Krupka 122 60 76 258 83

4. Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 RMK Dalovice 58 86 102 246 79

5. Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 87 69 89 245 78

6. Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 RMK Krupka 76 86 79 241 76

7. Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 RCSO Český Těšín 56 109 75 240 75

8. Šubrtová Veronika CZE 37-70 RMK Krupka 78 53 103 234 73

9. Železný Ota CZE 37-80 RMK Krupka 180 49 0 229 72

10. Zaoral Petr CZE 37-33 RMK Krupka 110 41 65 216 68

11. Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 RMK Krupka 55 83 77 215 68

12. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 63 66 80 209 66

13. Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 RMK Krupka 67 73 62 202 64

14. Šubrt Jan CZE 37-92 RMK Krupka 58 55 86 199 63

15. Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 65 77 56 198 62

16. Bajger Bogdan CZE 437-59 RCSO Český Těšín 65 66 54 185 59

17. Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 RMK Krupka 53 42 74 169 54

18. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 43 52 49 144 48

19. Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 38 49 43 130 44

20. Laurich Tomáš CZE 37-60 RMK Krupka 55 65 120 41

21. Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 39 39 37 115 40

22. Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 RMK Krupka 51 56 0 107 38

23. Růžičková Eva CZE 37-47 RMK Krupka 54 47 101 36

24. Strnad Martin CZE 37-82 RMK Krupka 40 43 0 83 31
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1. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 180 64 133 377 94

2. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 137 110 90 337 83

3. Pavka Marek CZE 37-21 RMK Krupka 110 110 95 315 78

4. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 104 95 107 306 75

5. Kučka Milan CZE 124-03 RMK Letovice 104 83 113 300 73

6. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 101 99 84 284 69

7. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 RMK Dalovice 78 87 100 265 65

8. Musil Josef CZE 352-002 RMK Dalovice 129 61 62 252 62

9. Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 103 70 74 247 61

10. Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 RCSO Český Těšín 50 69 107 226 56

11. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 52 69 104 225 56

12. Kaleta Denis CZE 437-09 RCSO Český Těšín 88 57 79 224 55

13. Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 RMK Krupka 47 52 60 159 42

14. Kozlov Alexander CZE 37-19 RMK Krupka 76 0 76 25
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1. Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 RMK Krupka Meteor 419 65 484 94

2. Bajger Bogdan CZE 437-59 RCSO Český Těšín Meteor 409 74 483 91

3. Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 RMK Krupka Taurus 435 36 471 88

4. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka Viking 10 312 71 383 73

5. Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 RMK Krupka ASP 245 66 64 311 62

6. Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka ASP 234 DQ 63 297 58

7. Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka ASP 233 64 297 58

8. Železný Ota CZE 37-80 RMK Krupka ASP 236 60 296 58

9. Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka ASP 235 56 54 291 56

10. Strnad Martin CZE 37-82 RMK Krupka ASP 226 65 291 56

11. Chalaš Jiří CZE 37-46 RMK Krupka ASP 234 55 289 56

12. Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 RMK Krupka ASP 236 47 283 54

13. Růžičková Eva CZE 37-47 RMK Krupka ASP 231 52 283 54

14. Zaoral Petr CZE 37-33 RMK Krupka ASP 231 50 281 54
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1. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka Ariane 4 565 170 735 89

2. Kučka Milan CZE 124-03 RMK Letovice Ariane L01 582 114 696 82

3. Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín Nike Apache 462 105 567 68
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1. Dubina Petr CZE 71-87 MK Severka 997 1000 951 715 3663 91

2. Krámek Zbyněk CZE 352-010 RMK Dalovice 1000 820 986 773 3579 87

3. Čerepjuk Jan CZE 71-86 MK Severka 953 817 1000 733 3503 84

4. Kučka Milan CZE 124-03 RMK Letovice 797 801 803 2401 60

5. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 402 0 421 823 27

6. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 653 0 653 23



Výsledková listina kategorie S9A junior  14.-15.05.2016  RMK Krupka

 P
o

řa
d

í

 S
ta

rt
o

v
n

í 
č
.

 J
m

é
n

o

 L
ic

e
n

c
e

 K
lu

b

 1
. 
k
o

lo

 2
. 
k
o

lo

 3
. 
k
o

lo

 V
ý
s
le

d
e
k

 B
o

d
y

1. Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 RMK Dalovice 169 180 180 529 93

2. Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 144 180 150 474 83

3. Železný Ota CZE 37-80 RMK Krupka 139 0 180 319 59

4. Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 RMK Krupka 180 0 100 280 53

5. Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 RMK Krupka 75 93 101 269 51

6. Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 142 68 0 210 42

7. Bajger Bogdan CZE 437-59 RCSO Český Těšín 70 53 63 186 38

8. Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 0 0 106 106 26

9. Štoček Adam CZE 37-65 RMK Krupka 0 0 73 73 21

10. Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 RCSO Český Těšín 60 0 0 60 19

11. Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 RCSO Český Těšín 0 55 0 55 18
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1. Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 103 180 180 463 94

2. Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 RMK Krupka 180 112 134 426 85

3. Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 RMK Dalovice 121 140 154 415 82

4. Kozlov Alexander CZE 37-19 RMK Krupka 180 69 99 348 70

5. Musil Josef CZE 352-002 RMK Dalovice 107 74 156 337 68

6. Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 180 101 0 281 58

7. Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 93 80 96 269 56

8. Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 85 0 180 265 55

9. Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 RCSO Český Těšín 49 49 156 254 53

10. Pavka Marek CZE 37-21 RMK Krupka 0 160 160 37

11. Kaleta Denis CZE 437-09 RCSO Český Těšín 61 48 42 151 35

12. Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 0 66 77 143 34

13.- 14. Kučka Milan CZE 124-03 RMK Letovice 0 0 10

13.- 14. Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 RMK Hradec Králové 0 0 0 10


